

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

M.A(C) No.1036 of 2016

Shri Ram General Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Kamlesh
Nirmalkar

09/4/2018	Shri Deepak Gupta, counsel for the Appellant. This Appeal has already been admitted, but no notice has been issued to the Respondents thereafter. Let notice be issued to the Respondents on payment of PF as per rules and post the matter immediately thereafter for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya