

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1036 of 2016

Shri Ram General Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Kamlesh Nirmalkar

12-7-2018	Mr. Rishikant Mahobia, counsel for the appellant. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter for final hearing in the week commencing 23-7-2018. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge
-----------	--

Raju