

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1036 of 2016

Shri Ram General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Versus

Kamlesh Nirmalkar and Others

03/10/2018	Shri Deepak Gupta, Advocate for the Appellant. None for the Respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
vatti	