

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1036 of 2016

Shri Ram General Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Kamlesh Nirmalkar

19/04/2024	Shri Deepak Gupta, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents No. 1 & 3. As per service report respondent No. 2 died. Counsel for the appellant prays for time to file appropriate application. As prayed, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	